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Date	 Description	 Ant	1	 Ps	1	 Ant	2	 Ps	2	 Ant	3	
NT	
Cant	 Read	 Resp	

Cant			
Mary	 Inter	 Closing	

	
6/1/20	 Mon.	Mary,	Mother	of	the	Church	 1378	 1378	 1378	 1379	 1379	 1379	 1380	 1380	 1381	 1381	 1376	
6/2/20	 Tue.	9th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 734	 734	 735	 735	 736	 736	 737	 737	 737	 737	 738	
6/3/20	 Wed.	Sts.	Charles	Lwanga	&	Companions	 743	 743	 744	 744	 745	 745	 1408	 1408	 1408	 1408	 1162	
6/4/20	 Thu.	9th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 754	 754	 755	 755	 757	 757	 757	 758	 758	 758	 759	
6/5/20	 Fri.	St.	Boniface	 765	 765	 765	 767	 768	 768	 1420	 1420	 1420	 1420	 1162	
6/6/20	 Sat.	Evening	Prayer	I	 641	 641	 641	 642	 642	 642	 643	 643	 644	 644	 645	
6/7/20	 Sun.	Trinity	Sunday	 648	 648	 648	 648	 649	 649	 650	 650	 650	 650	 651	
6/8/20	 Mon.	10th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 798	 798	 799	 799	 799	 800	 800	 801	 801	 801	 801	
6/9/20	 Tue.	St.	Ephrem	 808	 808	 809	 809	 809	 810	 1436	 1436	 1436	 1432	 1164	
6/10/20	 Wed.	10th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 818	 819	 820	 820	 821	 821	 822	 822	 823	 823	 823	
6/11/20	 Thu.	St.	Barnabas	 830	 830	 831	 831	 832	 832	 1166	 1167	 1167	 1167	 1168	
6/12/20	 Fri.	10th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 841	 841	 842	 842	 843	 843	 843	 843	 844	 844	 844	
6/13/20	 Sat.	Corpus	Christi	Vigil	 652	 652	 653	 653	 654	 654	 654	 654	 655	 655	 656	
6/14/20	 Sun.	Corpus	Christi	 658	 659	 659	 659	 660	 660	 661	 661	 661	 661	 662	
6/15/20	 Mon.	11th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 872	 873	 873	 873	 874	 874	 875	 875	 875	 876	 876	
6/16/20	 Tue.	11th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 882	 882	 883	 883	 884	 884	 885	 885	 885	 885	 886	
6/17/20	 Wed.	11th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 892	 892	 893	 893	 894	 894	 895	 895	 895	 895	 896	
6/18/20	 Thu.	Evening	Prayer	I	 663	 663	 663	 664	 664	 664	 665	 665	 665	 666	 666	
6/19/20	 Fri.	Sacred	Heart	of	Jesus	 669	 669	 670	 670	 670	 670	 671	 671	 672	 672	 672	
6/20/20	 Sat.	Evening	Prayer	I	 921	 921	 922	 922	 923	 923	 924	 924	 616	 925	 616	
6/21/20	 Sun.	12th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 931	 932	 932	 933	 934	 934	 935	 936	 616	 936	 616	
6/22/20	 Mon.	Sts.	John	Fisher	and	Thomas	More	 942	 943	 943	 944	 945	 945	 1420	 1420	 1420	 1420	 1171	
6/23/20	 Tue.	Evening	Prayer	I	 1172	 1448	 1172	 1449	 1172	 1449	 1172	 1172	 1173	 1173	 1173	
6/24/20	 Wed.	Birth	of	John	the	Baptist	 1176	 1456	 1176	 1456	 1176	 1457	 1176	 1176	 1176	 1177	 1177	
6/25/20	 Thu.	12th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 973	 974	 974	 975	 975	 976	 976	 976	 977	 977	 977	
6/26/20	 Fri.	12th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 984	 984	 985	 985	 986	 986	 987	 987	 987	 987	 988	
6/27/20	 Sat.	Evening	Prayer	I	 701	 701	 703	 703	 704	 704	 705	 705	 617	 706	 617	
6/28/20	 Sun.	13th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 712	 712	 713	 714	 714	 715	 716	 717	 617	 717	 617	
6/29/20	 Mon.	Sts.	Peter	and	Paul	 1183	 1394	 1183	 1395	 1183	 1395	 1183	 1184	 1184	 1184	 1185	
6/30/20	 Tue.	13th	Week	in	Ordinary	Time	 734	 734	 735	 735	 736	 736	 737	 737	 737	 737	 738	
	


